


RAMA_62301_1815644144_artik
el

by Rajya Patni

Submission date: 17-Sep-2022 12:55AM (UTC+0900)
Submission ID: 1901358316
File name: RAMA_62301_1815644144_artikel.docx (71.85K)
Word count: 4183
Character count: 22961



1

1

1

2

2

2

3

3

4

4

7

10

13

15

16

18

21

23

24

25

28

30

37

39
45



1

4

5

5

7

8

9

10

12

14

17

17

19

19

22

26

29

32

34

43





38



1

3

5

5

9

13

27

31

33

40

41

42

44



1

2

2

6

6

6

11

11

20

35



36





19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

16%
INTERNET SOURCES

16%
PUBLICATIONS

12%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 <1%

RAMA_62301_1815644144_artikel
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Ngatemin, Azhar Maksum, Erlina, Sirojuzilam.
"Value of the Firm in Capital Structure
Perspective", ECONOMICS, 2018
Publication

Submitted to Universitas 17 Agustus 1945
Surabaya
Student Paper

e-journal.iainpekalongan.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Jember
Student Paper

online-journal.unja.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Wales Swansea
Student Paper

www.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

ejournal.upi.edu
Internet Source



9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

openjournal.unpam.ac.id
Internet Source

polgan.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.walisongo.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.stei.ac.id
Internet Source

Adam Bangkit Arsyada, Sukirman Sukirman,
Indah Fajarini Sri Wahyuningrum. "Pengaruh
Ukuran Perusahaan, Profitabilitas, Dan
Keputusan Investasi Terhadap Nilai
Perusahaan Dengan Struktur Modal Sebagai
Variabel Moderating", Owner, 2022
Publication

ejournal.undiksha.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to iGroup
Student Paper

Carlos J. O. Trejo-Pech, Karen L. DeLong,
Dayton M. Lambert, Vasileios Siokos. "The
impact of US sugar prices on the financial



18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

performance of US sugar-using firms",
Agricultural and Food Economics, 2020
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Muria Kudus
Student Paper

Komang Cipta Nugraha, Luh Gede Sri Artini.
"The Effect of Financial Performance on Stock
Prices of Automotive and Component Sub
Sector Companies in the Indonesia Stock
Exchange", European Journal of Business and
Management Research, 2022
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Diponegoro
Student Paper

jiip.stkipyapisdompu.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unej.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Coventry University
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Hasanuddin
Student Paper

exocorriges.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Telkom University
Student Paper



27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

bircu-journal.com
Internet Source

ji.unbari.ac.id
Internet Source

Aulia Zuhra Nasution, Jamaluddin Jamaluddin,
Jane Caterine Sihombing, Chery Adita Anjani
Beru Sinulingga. "PENGARUH STRUKTUR
MODAL, CURRENT RATIO, UKURAN
PERUSAHAAN TERHADAP NILAI PERUSAHAAN
PADA SEKTORMAKANAN DAN MINUMAN DI
BURSA EFEK INDONESIA PADA TAHUN 2013-
2018", Jurnal Akuntansi AKTIVA, 2020
Publication

Dana Eka Setiawan, Ika Yustina Rahmawati.
"THE EFFECT OF LIQUIDITY, PROFITABILITY,
LEVERAGE ON CORPORATE VALUE WITH
DIVIDEND POLICY AND BI RATE AS
MODERATED VARIABLES (Study of Banking
Companies Listed on the Indonesia Stock
Exchange in 2014-2017)", Economics and
Business Solutions Journal, 2020
Publication

journal.undiknas.ac.id
Internet Source

jtebr.unisan.ac.id
Internet Source



33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

ojs.stiesa.ac.id
Internet Source

worldwidescience.org
Internet Source

www.ijicc.net
Internet Source

I M Ariana, I M Bagiada. "Development of
Spreadsheet-Based Integrated Transaction
Processing Systems and Financial Reporting
Systems", Journal of Physics: Conference
Series, 2018
Publication

Chani Dinayu, Devi ana Sinaga, D. Sakuntala.
"PENGARUH STRUKTUR MODAL, UKURAN
PERUSAHAAN, RISIKO BISNIS TERHADAP NILAI
PERUSAHAAN SEKTOR KIMIA YANG DI
INDONESIA", FIDUSIA : JURNAL KEUANGAN
DAN PERBANKAN, 2020
Publication

download.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

ejournal.uika-bogor.ac.id
Internet Source

koreascience.or.kr
Internet Source

repository.umsu.ac.id



41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Internet Source

www.neliti.com
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

Rukhiyatul Jannah, Anita Handayani. "The
Effect of Profitability, Liquidity, and Solvency
on the Value of Health Companies Listed On
the Indonesia Stock Exchange", Indonesian
Vocational Research Journal, 2022
Publication

Sugeng Ludiyono, Sutrisno. "The Effect of
Profitability and Leverage on Firm Value with
Dividend Policy as Moderating Variable: Cases
on Lq-45 Listed Company", International
Journal of Economics, Business and
Management Research, 2022
Publication


